AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

9. liga Xbowling Zizkov, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 8. 10. 2017

Druzstvo YA V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Muminci 12 10 0 2 5554 450,83 42,0
2. MAESTRO Club C 12 6 0 6 5277 421,75 33,0
3. VyvrHellové 12 7 0 5 5274 439,50 33,0
4. Legendario Team 12 5 0 7 5168 429,33 29,5
5. Kidachi 12 6 0 6 5160 418,67 26,5
6. Happy Farmers 12 4 0 8 5103 42525 24,0
7. Tanecnici 12 4 0 8 5107 421,58 22,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Muminci 6 5 0 1 2977 480,17 23,0

2. Happy Farmers 6 4 0 2 2690 44833 18,0

3. MAESTRO Club C 6 3 0 3 2618 417,67 17,0

4. LegendarioTeam 6 3 0 3 2608 434,67 16,0

5. VyvrHellové 6 3 0 3 2625 437,50 15,0

6. Kidachi 6 3 0 3 2580 418,00 13,5

7. Tanecnici 6 0 0 6 2398 391,67 2,5
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Jméno
Svonc Petr
Holub Viadimir
Céalkova Marta
Véachova Sarka
Cerny Milan
Schiitz Petr
Korbel Michal
Cernaj Stépan
Gerber Jan
Spic¢ak Pavel
Skatula Martin
Stvrtia Michal
Herstik Jan
Konecny Jifi
Duffek Pavel
Duffek Ondrej
Radova Renata
Pospisil Radoslav
Zykmundova Eliska
Griinbaum Jakub
Souckova Jifina
Dvornakova Tana
Koneéna Sarka
Pencdék Viadimir
Rohan Filip
Vyskocil Vladislav
Pergl Ondrej
Samonilova Nada
Calek Filip
Barta Ales
Perglova Iva
Konecna Katerina

Bartakova Dana

Druzstvo
Legendario Team
Tanecnici
Muminci
Muminci
Tanecnici
Kidachi
Happy Farmers
VyvrHellové
VyvrHellové
Legendario Team
Kidachi
Muminci
Happy Farmers
MAESTRO Club C
Legendario Team
Legendario Team
MAESTRO Club C
Happy Farmers
Kidachi
VyvrHellové
MAESTRO Club C
Kidachi
MAESTRO Club C
Happy Farmers
Happy Farmers
Tanecnici
Kidachi
Tanecnici
Muminci
Legendario Team
Kidachi
Legendario Team

Tanecdnici

Primér
169,50
163,67
161,25
159,67
154,83
151,73

151,40
151,25
150,83
150,75
150,25
150,00
147,75
147,33
144,78
144,00
143,30
142,75
141,25
137,42
136,63
135,82
134,33
132,83
132,38
128,92
127,50
121,60
119,50
114,43

92,50

87,00

64,00
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Skore
1695
982
1935
958
1858
1669
1514
1815
1810
603
601
1800
591
1326
1303
576
1433
1142
565
1649
1093
1494
1209
797
1059
1547
510
608
717
801
185
174
64

Body
9,0
4,5
9,0
5,0
5,0
3,0
7,0
6,0
7,0
2,0
3,5
7,0
2,5
4,0
5,5
1,0
9,0
2,5
2,0
6,0
3,0
2,0
5,0
3,0
1,0
4,0
2,0
0,5
1,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
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9. liga Xbowling Zizkov, 2017 - jednotlivci
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Jméno
Svonc Petr
Stvrtiia Michal
Véachova Sarka
Célkova Marta
Gerber Jan
Korbel Michal
Pencdék Vladimir
Cerny Milan
Spic¢ak Pavel
Skatula Martin
Cernaj Stépan
Herstik Jan
Pospisil Radoslav
Radova Renata
Schiitz Petr
Zykmundova Eliska
Rohan Filip
Konecny JiFi
Kone¢na Sarka
Souckova Jifina
Duffek Pavel
Griinbaum Jakub
Vyskocil Vladislav
Dvornakova Tana
Samonilova Nada
Barta Ales

Bartakova Dana

Druzstvo
Legendario Team
Muminci
Muminci
Muminci
VyvrHellové
Happy Farmers
Happy Farmers
Tanecnici
Legendario Team
Kidachi
VyvrHellové
Happy Farmers
Happy Farmers
MAESTRO Club C
Kidachi
Kidachi
Happy Farmers
MAESTRO Club C
MAESTRO Club C
MAESTRO Club C
Legendario Team
VyvrHellové
Tanecnici
Kidachi
Tanecnici
Legendario Team

Tanednici

H

6
6
6
6
6
5
2
6
4
4
6
4
3
6
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
6
6
5
5
4
1

Prlimeér
167,00
161,17
159,67
159,33
158,00
157,80
154,50
152,00
150,75
150,25
149,50
147,75
146,33
144,33
142,40
141,25
140,50
139,50
135,75
134,75
134,00
130,00
127,67
126,00
121,60
116,75

64,00
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P
1
2
1
2
3
1
0
4
2
0
3
1
2
1
4
2
3
2
1
3
2
3
6
4
4
3
1

Skore
1002
967
958
956
948
789
309
912
603
601
897
591
439
866
712
565
562
558
543
539
536
780
766
630
608
467
64

Body
5,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
3,5
3,0
2,5
0,5
5,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
0,0
1,0
0,5
1,0
0,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

MAESTRO Club C 4,0 415 : 352 1,0 Tanecnici Muminci 4,0 409 : 357 1,0 Kidachi

Souckova Jifina +8 122 166 1,0  Cerny Milan Stvrtiia Michal 113 127 1,0  Skatula Martin
Kone¢né Sarka +8 1,0 146 122 Vyskotil Vladislav Célkova Marta +8 1,0 156 117 Schiitz Petr

Radové Renata +8 1,0 147 64 Bartakova Dana +8 Véchova Sérka +8 1,0 140 113 Dvornakova Téna +8
Legendario Team 4,0 465 : 453 1,0 VyvrHellové VyvrHellové 1,0 370 : 476 4,0 Muminci

Duffek Pavel 1,0 147 131 Gerber Jan Gerber Jan 108 197 1,0  Stvrtha Michal

Bérta Ales 115 153 1,0  Grlinbaum Jakub Grlinbaum Jakub 1,0 128 106 Véchové Sarka +8
Svonc Petr 1,0 203 169 Cernaj Stépan Cernaj 5tépan 134 173 1,0 Calkovéa Marta +8
Kidachi 3,0 420 : 416 2,0 MAESTRO Club C Tanecnici Happy Farmers
Dvornékové Téna +8 118 137 1,0  Radova Renata +8 Cerny Milan 153 171 1,0  Korbel Michal
Zykmundova Eliska +8 123 135 1,0  Konet¢na Sérka +8 Vyskocil Vladislav 152 157 1,0  Herstik Jan

Skatula Martin 1,0 179 144 Konecny Jifi Samonilové Nada +8 0,5 148 156 0,5  Pospisil Radoslav
Happy Farmers 3,5 448 : 412 1,5 Kidachi MAESTRO Club C 2,0 418 : 478 3,0 VyvrHellové
Rohan Filip 122 142 1,0  Zykmundova Eliska +8 Souckova Jifina +8 116 185 1,0 Gerber Jan

Herstik Jan 0,5 146 146 0,5  Skatula Martin Radové Renata +8 1,0 132 131 Griinbaum Jakub
Korbel Michal 1,0 180 124 Schiitz Petr Kone¢ny Jifi 1,0 170 162 Cernaj Stépan
Muminci 4,0 482 : 418 1,0 Legendario Team Legendario Team 1,0 389 : 397 4,0 MAESTRO Club C
Stvrtiia Michal 1,0 127 115 Duffek Pavel Spi¢ak Pavel 130 168 1,0  Radové Renata +8
Véchové Sarka +8 1,0 202 133 Spicak Pavel Barta Ale$ 114 118 1,0  Kone¢nd Sarka +8
Célkova Marta +8 153 170 1,0  Svonc Petr Svonc Petr 1,0 145 111 Kone¢ny Jif{
VyvrHellové 4,0 443 : 418 1,0 Happy Farmers Kidachi 475 : 396 1,0 Tanecnici

Gerber Jan 1,0 205 126 Pospisil Radoslav Schitz Petr 1,0 163 101 Vyskodil Vladislav
Griinbaum Jakub 102 158 1,0  Korbel Michal Zykmundova Eliska +8 1,0 176 107 Samonilovéa Nada +8
Cernaj 5tépan 1,0 136 134 Rohan Filip Dvornékové Tana +8 136 188 1,0 Cerny Milan
Tanecnici 0,0 358 : 456 5,0 VyvrHellové Happy Farmers 50 472 : 386 0,0 Legendario Team
Vyskocil Vladislav 125 181 1,0  Gerberjan Korbel Michal 1,0 153 141 Duffek Pavel
Samonilové Nada +8 101 130 1,0  Grinbaum Jakub Herstik Jan 1,0 168 103 Barta Ales

Cerny Milan 132 145 1,0  Cernaj St&pén Pencak Viadimir 1,0 151 142 Svonc Petr
MAESTRO Club C 0,0 455 : 543 5,0 Muminci Muminci Happy Farmers
Souckova Jifina +8 158 209 1,0  Stvrtha Michal Stvrtiia Michal 152 185 1,0  Rohan Filip

Kone¢na Sarka +8 144 177 1,0  VAachova Sarka +8 Véchové Sarka +8 1,0 164 157 Pospisil Radoslav
Radové Renata +8 153 157 1,0  Célkové Marta +8 Célkova Marta +8 137 158 1,0  Pencék Vladimir




Legendario Team

5,0 453 :

360 0,0 Tanecnici

VyvrHellové

1,0 425 : 467 4,0 Kidachi

Svonc Petr 1,0 170 125 Samonilova Nada +8 Gerber Jan 138 149 1,0  Skatula Martin
Duffek Pavel 1,0 133 116 Vyskocil Vladislav Grlinbaum Jakub 136 172 1,0  Dvornakové Téana +8
Spicak Pavel 1,0 150 119 Cerny Milan Cernaj St&péan 1,0 151 146 Schiitz Petr
Kidachi 0,0 377 : 497 5,0 Legendario Team Tanecnici 0,0 431 : 518 5,0 Muminci
Dvornékova Tana +8 91 172 1,0  Svonc Petr Vyskocil Vladislav 150 169 1,0  Stvrtha Michal
Zykmundova Eliska +8 124 135 1,0  Barta Ales Samonilova Nada +8 127 169 1,0  Vachova Sarka +8
Schiitz Petr 162 190 1,0  Spi¢ak Pavel Cerny Milan 154 180 1,0 Calkové Marta +8
Happy Farmers 0,0 368 : 405 5,0 MAESTRO Club C

Rohan Filip 121 143 1,0  Souckova Jifina +8

Herstik Jan 120 129 1,0  Radova Renata +8

Korbel Michal 127 133 1,0  Konecny Jifi




